
 

  
 

 
DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO V MALEM MARATONU 

LJUBLJNANA, 13.6.2025 
 
REZULTATI 
 
 
K1M ČLANI       
       
1 Jon Šenk    KKK Tacen  25:04:25 
2 Lenart Stanovnik   KKK Tacen  25:20:47 
3 Rudi Jereb    KKK Nivo Celje  25:54:34 
4 Matjaž Avšič    KK Čatež masters 27:16:44 
5 Maj Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  27:16:75 
6 Bogdan Preskar    KK Čatež masters 27:19:75 
7 Boris  Irt    KK Čatež masters 28:16:44 
8 Luka Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  29:25:06 
9 Bor Staniša    KKK Ljubljana  29:39:84 
10 Aljaž Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  29:48:47 
11 Rok Gubanec   KKK Ljubljana  29:58:06 
12 Žiga Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  31:11:91 
13 Jakov Horjak    KKK Ljubljana  31:29:66 
14 Rok Zakrajšek   KKK Ljubljana  31:33:06 
15 Dorotej Sakač    KKK Mura Krog  32:28:44 
16 Tine Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  33:17:34 
17 Marjan Zgonc    KKK Ljubljana  33:59:47 
18 Oskar Šešek    KKK Ljubljana  35:42:22 
19 Vid Hriberšek   KKK Mura Krog  36:27:31 
20 Jakob  Recer    KKK Krško  37:26:31 
21 Marij Paluc    KKK Mura Krog  40:10:53 
22 Sven Šeruga    KKK Mura Krog  44:18:50 
       
       
       
       
K1Ž ČLANICE       
       
1 Ana Šteblaj  K  KKK Ljubljana  27:48:62 
2 Hana Bedernjak   KKK Mura Krog  28:13:81 
3 Špela Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  29:52:78 
4 Alma Medjugorac Menendez  KKK Ljubljana  29:54:12 
5 Maša Simončič   KKK Ljubljana  29:54:44 
6 Ajda Peceli Janežič   KKK Ljubljana  31:57:72 
7 Zala Kosi    KKK Ljubljana  32:58:97 
8 Brina Staniša    KKK Ljubljana  42:34:22 
       
       
       
 
 



 

  
 

C1M ČLANI       
       
1 Matic Slabe    KKK Tacen  33:36:34 
2 Mohor Horvatiček   KKK Ljubljana  41:24:15 
       
       
K1M U23       
       
1 Jon Šenk    KKK Tacen  25:04:25 
2 Lenart Stanovnik   KKK Tacen  25:20:47 
3 Rudi Jereb    KKK Nivo Celje  25:54:34 
4 Maj Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  27:16:75 
5 Luka Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  29:25:06 
6 Bor Staniša    KKK Ljubljana  29:39:84 
7 Aljaž Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  29:48:47 
8 Rok Gubanec   KKK Ljubljana  29:58:06 
9 Žiga Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  31:11:91 
10 Jakov Horjak    KKK Ljubljana  31:29:66 
11 Rok Zakrajšek   KKK Ljubljana  31:33:06 
12 Dorotej Sakač    KKK Mura Krog  32:28:44 
13 Tine Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  33:17:34 
14 Oskar Šešek    KKK Ljubljana  35:42:22 
15 Vid Hriberšek   KKK Mura Krog  36:27:31 
16 Jakob  Recer    KKK Krško  37:26:31 
17 Marij Paluc    KKK Mura Krog  40:10:53 
18 Sven Šeruga    KKK Mura Krog  44:18:50 
       
       
K1Ž U23       
       
1 Hana Bedernjak   KKK Mura Krog  28:13:81 
2 Špela Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  29:52:78 
3 Alma Medjugorac Menendez  KKK Ljubljana  29:54:12 
4 Maša Simončič   KKK Ljubljana  29:54:44 
5 Ajda Peceli Janežič   KKK Ljubljana  31:57:72 
6 Zala Kosi    KKK Ljubljana  32:58:97 
7 Brina Staniša    KKK Ljubljana  42:34:22 
       
       
K1M U18       
       
1 Rudi Jereb    KKK Nivo Celje  25:54:34 
2 Maj Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  27:16:75 
3 Luka Pajk    KKK Nivo Celje  29:25:06 
4 Bor Staniša    KKK Ljubljana  29:39:84 
5 Aljaž Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  29:48:47 
6 Rok Gubanec   KKK Ljubljana  29:58:06 
7 Žiga Stanonik   KKK Ljubljana  31:11:91 
8 Jakov Horjak    KKK Ljubljana  31:29:66 
9 Rok Zakrajšek   KKK Ljubljana  31:33:06 



 

  
 

10 Dorotej Sakač    KKK Mura Krog  32:28:44 
11 Tine Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  33:17:34 
12 Oskar Šešek    KKK Ljubljana  35:42:22 
13 Vid Hriberšek   KKK Mura Krog  36:27:31 
14 Jakob  Recer    KKK Krško  37:26:31 
15 Marij Paluc    KKK Mura Krog  40:10:53 
16 Sven Šeruga    KKK Mura Krog  44:18:50 
       
       
K1Ž U18       
       
1 Hana Bedernjak   KKK Mura Krog  28:13:81 
2 Špela Marinko   KKK Ljubljana  29:52:78 
3 Alma Medjugorac Menendez  KKK Ljubljana  29:54:12 
4 Maša Simončič   KKK Ljubljana  29:54:44 
5 Ajda Peceli Janežič   KKK Ljubljana  31:57:72 
6 Zala Kosi    KKK Ljubljana  32:58:97 
 
 


